CS3255 — Updated July 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Multi-Service Pedestal Table Boxes
for Laboratory Applications
Multi-Service Pedestal Table Boxes provide convenient access to
high capacity power, communication and A/V services in a sleek
contemporary styling with a clear, anodized aluminum finish. All
models include a divider that allows units to be field-configured for
one or multiple compartments, providing flexibility and accessibility

bench work surfaces.
LBPBHA
Lab Bench Pedestal Table Boxes Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
Country of Origin: USA
Lab Bench MAAP Plate – Plate is
finished black to match Wiremold
AVIP devices. Used to provide
communication and A/V services
LBP-MAAP
CS3255 — Updated July 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold 4
WIREMOLD®
Pedestal Table Boxes
Lab Bench Pedestal Table Boxes & Compatible Pass & Seymour® Devices
	 1595	 1595NTLTR	 PT1595	 1595HG	 PT1595HG	 2085
	 2095	 1595TR	 PT1595NTLTR	 1595HGNTLTR	 PT1595HGNTLTR
	 1595DSWR	 1595TRS	 PT1595TR	 1595HGTR	 PT1595HGTR
	 1595R	 1595TRWR	 PT2095	 2095HG	 PT2095HG
	 1595S	 2095NTLTR	 PT2095NTLTR	 2095HGNTLTR	 PT2095HGNTLTR
	 2095DSWR	 2095TR	 PT2095TR	 2095HGTR	 PT2095HGTR
	 2095S	 2095TRS
	 2095TRWR
Straight Blade
GFCI
Tamper Resistant
GFCI
PlugTail
GFCI
Hospital Grade
GFCI
PlugTail Hospital
Grade GFCI
Deadfront
GFCI
GFCI Devices
	 1595HG	 PT1595HG	 PT8200	 IG26262HG	 8200	 8300
	 1595HGNTLTR	 PT1595HGNTLTR	 PT8200IL	 IG26362HG	 8201	 8301
	 1595HGTR	 PT1595HGTR	 PT8300	 IG8200	 26222HG	 8800
	 2095HG	 PT2095HG	 PT8300IL	 IG8300	 26262HG	 8801
	 2095HGNTLTR	 PT2095HGNTLTR	 PTTR62H	 IG8301	 8200H	 26322HG
	 2095HGTR	 PT2095HGTR	 PTTR63H	 IG8800	 8200IL	 26362HG
PTTR8200	 TRIG26262HG	 PS8200H	 8300H